MEMO

November 30, 2022
Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donations
for the Harrison Holiday Project via Pay Pal.

Cary Frankel $291.03
Jeanne Bodnar $97.01

Sarah Solomon $970.10
Frank Gordon $145.51
Jessica Riesel $48.50

Frank Viggiani $145.51
Lawrence Kirshner $97.01

Joanne Fava $436.54
Jeffrey Schneider $145.51
Laura Hersch $145.51
Lisa Goldsmith $242.52

Samantha Dannunzio $72.76
Joanne Fusco-Ciraco $145.51

Florence Behr $145.51
Jayne Pillemer $145.51
Elisa Kenny $97.01
Andrew Katcher $97.01
Maria Bannon $24.25
Jeanne Bodnar $97.01
Dani Mair $48.50
Kimberly Palese $194.02
Adam Karp $145.51
Alex Lorimer $970.01
Avery Woods $145.51
Beth Rothschild $19.40

Amie Eglit $291.03



Melissa Bazzicalupo $145.51

Sally Gianastasio $145.51
Joseph Kaidanow $97.01
Sue Pearson $97.01
Meredith Waltman $48.50

I am requesting authorization to accept these generous gifts.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini
CT



MEMO

Dec 7, 2022
Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donation
for the Harrison Holiday Project :

Daniel Bernstein - $242.52
J Flux Fitness - $145.51

Total - $ 388.03

I am requesting authorization to accept this generous gift.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini
CT



MEMO

December 12, 2022
Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donation
for the Harrison Holiday Project:

Robert Stype - $485.05 Dec 9
Total - $485.05

I am requesting authorization to accept this generous gift.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini
CT



To:

Town Village of Harrison
Inter-Office Memorandum

E-7

Richard Dionisio, Supervisor/Mayor and Members of the Town Board

From: Maureen MacKenzie/Comptroller

Date: December 13 2022

Re:

Town Board Meeting December 15, 2022

Request by Comptroller Maureen MacKenzie for authorization to accept

the following donations for the Holiday Project 2022:

Michael J Foristel and Leigh Foristel

Barry Harrison and Mary Anne Locantro Harrison

Robin Vingo

Harrison PBA Foundation Inc

Town of Harrison CSEA Unit 9240
Teresa Olsey and Michael D Olsey
John M Belniak and Megan K Belniak
Richard Schenk and Harriet Schenk
John D Harrington

L and B Bernstein

Yuzuka Mimi Bulfin and Eamonn Bulfin
Jeremiah C Harrington and Noreen Harrington
James J Mangan and Kelly A Mulvoy
William J Stein and Sharon L Stein
Michael Repole and Maria A Repole
Mark Canno

Jennifer M Coffey and James M Coffey
Jake Holdings Inc

Total:

200.00
200.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
300.00
100.00
450.00
2,000.00
100.00
150.00
100.00

4,950.00

Total Holiday Project 2022 donations received to date is $17,260.00



