MEMO

November 30, 2022

Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donations for the Harrison Holiday Project via Pay Pal.

Cary Frankel	\$291.03
Jeanne Bodnar	\$97.01
Sarah Solomon	\$970.10
Frank Gordon	\$145.51
Jessica Riesel	\$48.50
Frank Viggiani	\$145.51
Lawrence Kirshner	\$97.01
Joanne Fava	\$436.54
Jeffrey Schneider	\$145.51
Laura Hersch	\$145.51
Lisa Goldsmith	\$242.52
Samantha Dannunzio	\$72.76
Joanne Fusco-Ciraco	\$145.51
Florence Behr	\$145.51
Jayne Pillemer	\$145.51
Elisa Kenny	\$97.01
Andrew Katcher	\$97.01
Maria Bannon	\$24.25
Jeanne Bodnar	\$97.01
Dani Mair	\$48.50
Kimberly Palese	\$194.02
Adam Karp	\$145.51
Alex Lorimer	\$970.01
Avery Woods	\$145.51
Beth Rothschild	\$19.40
Amie Eglit	\$291.03

Melissa Bazzicalupo	\$145.51
Sally Gianastasio	\$145.51
Joseph Kaidanow	\$97.01
Sue Pearson	\$97.01
Meredith Waltman	\$48.50

I am requesting authorization to accept these generous gifts.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini CT

MEMO

Dec 7, 2022

Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donation for the Harrison Holiday Project :

Daniel Bernstein - \$242.52 J Flux Fitness - \$145.51

Total - \$ 388.03

I am requesting authorization to accept this generous gift.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini CT

Jansunmy

MEMO

December 12, 2022

Members of the Town Board:

I am pleased to inform you that I have received the following donation for the Harrison Holiday Project:

Robert Stype - \$485.05 Dec 9 Total - \$485.05

I am requesting authorization to accept this generous gift.

Thank you.

Nina Marraccini CT

E-7

Town Village of Harrison Inter-Office Memorandum

To: Richard Dionisio, Supervisor/Mayor and Members of the Town Board

From: Maureen MacKenzie/Comptroller

Date: December 13 2022

Re: Town Board Meeting December 15, 2022

Request by Comptroller Maureen MacKenzie for authorization to accept the following donations for the Holiday Project 2022:

Total:	\$ 4,950.00
Jake Holdings Inc	\$ 100.00
Jennifer M Coffey and James M Coffey	\$ 150.00
Mark Canno	\$ 100.00
Michael Repole and Maria A Repole	\$ 2,000.00
William J Stein and Sharon L Stein	\$ 450.00
James J Mangan and Kelly A Mulvoy	\$ 100.00
Jeremiah C Harrington and Noreen Harrington	\$ 300.00
Yuzuka Mimi Bulfin and Eamonn Bulfin	\$ 150.00
L and B Bernstein	\$ 100.00
John D Harrington	\$ 150.00
Richard Schenk and Harriet Schenk	\$ 50.00
John M Belniak and Megan K Belniak	\$ 150.00
Teresa Olsey and Michael D Olsey	\$ 150.00
Town of Harrison CSEA Unit 9240	\$ 250.00
Harrison PBA Foundation Inc	\$ 250.00
Robin Vingo	\$ 100.00
Barry Harrison and Mary Anne Locantro Harrison	\$ 200.00
Michael J Foristel and Leigh Foristel	\$ 200.00

Total Holiday Project 2022 donations received to date is \$17,260.00